
3ª ETAPA CIPO 2021
CAMPO LARGO - PR 15.8.2021

Clube de Orientação Gralha Azul

Maria Rosa de Fátima Anhaia Ribeiro
COC
Course : D Vet B
Distance : 2900m (Climbing 60m)
Time : 0:47:22 (16'20"/km)

1/3 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Mary Celia de Barros Claudino 0:48:34
3. Dinacir Catarina de Lima Souza 1:25:29

1. 134 00:03:30 286m 12'14"/km
2. 94 00:01:02 00:04:32 108m 9'34"/km
3. 96 00:04:19 00:08:51 78m 55'21"/km
4. 112 00:01:10 00:10:01 113m 10'19"/km
5. 97 00:03:50 00:13:51 226m 16'58"/km
6. 121 00:12:04 00:25:55
7. 114 00:02:51 00:28:46 198m 14'24"/km
8. 113 00:07:57 00:36:43 422m 18'50"/km
9. 107 00:05:35 00:42:18 399m 14'00"/km

10. 118 00:02:37 00:44:55 160m 16'21"/km
11. 100 00:02:06 00:47:01 231m 9'05"/km
12. 999 00:00:21 00:47:22 63m 5'33"/km
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